
Stand: 02.06.2009 / 20:46:28

Ergebnisübersicht: Friesoythe 2009 [380922003] 30.05.2009 - 01.06.2009

1/1 Führzügelklassen-WB Pferde/Ponys
1. Katharina Ottenweß (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Jonny656 1.00P
2. Louisa Röwe (RFC Thüle e.V.) Tommy688 2.00P
3.  Lea-Marie Last (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Black Lady637 3.00P
4. Lukas Tholen (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Sam681 4.00P
5.  Martje Macke (RGS Rhauderfehn) Toni724 5.00P

1/2 Führzügelklassen-WB Pferde/Ponys
1. Shamena Bley-Schröter (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Charly643 1.00P
2. Pheline Pleye (RFC Thüle e.V.) Eros V.D. Hoek243 2.00P
3. Heike Brundiers (RFV Lorup e.V.) Bolero639 3.00P
4. Wiebke Ottenweß (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Jonny656 4.00P

2/1 Pony-Reiter Wettbewerb Jun. Jg. 93+jün LK 0
1. Anna-Lena Tesche (RV Vechta e.V.) Mathuri666 7.50P
2. Saskia Loschen (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Sunny684 7.30P
3. Johanna Rubow (RFV Cloppenburg e.V.) Florina650 7.00P
4. Marlina Südbeck (RV Vechta e.V.) Lucky Strike663 6.90P
5. Jessica Lampe (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Little Lady661 6.50
6. Julia Raker (RFV Cloppenburg e.V.) Ronja677 6.30
7. Anna-Lena Reins (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Dina646 6.10

2/2 Pony-Reiter Wettbewerb Jun. Jg. 93+jün LK 0
1. Pia Wessels (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Grace725 7.30P
2. Lara Runge (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Luna664 7.10P
3. Delia Wohlgemuth (RV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.) Fee696 7.00P
4. Michelle Kramer (RFV Werlte u.u.) Kapriccio727 6.70P
5. Marie-Theres Schrandt (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Baroness635 6.40
6. Antonia Lübben (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Noria697 6.20
7. Janina Gerber (Pferdesport Gristede e.V.) Tequilla U686 6.00
8. Chantal Hemmje (Pferdesport Gristede e.V.) No Mercy U674 5.90

2/3 Pony-Reiter Wettbewerb Jun. Jg. 93+jün LK 0
1. Nele Hoormann (RFV Börger) Mayestro667 7.20P
2. Carolin Brundiers (RFV Lorup e.V.) Bolero639 7.00P
3. Chiara Fejzic (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Mitja670 6.90P
4. Maren Kramer (RFV Werlte u.u.) Füchschen728 6.70P

2/4 Pony-Reiter Wettbewerb Jun. Jg. 93+jün LK 0
1. Kyra Syperek (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Classic Cathy644 7.50P
2. Marie Weber (RV Höven e.V.) Indira655 7.00P
3. Jenna Pleye (RFC Thüle e.V.) Eros V.D. Hoek243 6.90P
4. Amelie Beeken (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Trixi690 6.70P

3/1 Reiter Wettbewerb Jun. Jg. 93+jün LK 0 keine Ponys
1. Ruth Rottwitt (RFV Sögel e.V.) Stormy 42570 7.50P
2. Jasmin Koch (RV Visbek e.V.) Laurion 4381 6.10P
3. Ann-Kristin Klaus (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) L'amoure H363 6.00P

3/2 Reiter Wettbewerb Jun. Jg. 93+jün LK 0 keine Ponys
1. Anna-Lena Elschen (RFV Sögel e.V.) Romiro676 7.50P
2. Yvonne Aselage (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Thalia 25687 7.40P
3. Anna Ostermann (RFV Lorup e.V.) Leporello 34660 7.00P
4. Merle Riedemann (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Indira654 6.60P
5. Louisa Vaske (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Dancing Boy645 6.50
5. Kim Wurthmann (Pferdesport Gristede e.V.) Nea Mie673 6.50

4/1 Dressurwettbewerb Kl. E Pferde/Ponys LK 0,6
1. Sarah Syperek (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Classic Cathy644 8.50P
2. Simone Zumbrägel (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Akito 55631 8.40P
3. Saskia Loschen (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Sunny684 8.20P
4. Nicole Martens (RFV Großenkneten e.V.) Dustyn647 8.00P
5. Ilka Sparringa (FRV Filsum e.V.) Roy680 7.60P
6. Helen Wempe (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Tony 47689 7.40P
7. Johanna Rubow (RFV Cloppenburg e.V.) Florina650 7.30P
8. Yvonne Aselage (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Thalia 25687 7.20P
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9. Tomke Hamel (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Wolkenstern694 7.10P
10. Ruth Rottwitt (RFV Sögel e.V.) Stormy 42570 7.00P
10. Merle Weber (RV Höven e.V.) Indira655 7.00P
12. Viktoria Bröring (RFV Lohne e.V.) Sweet Boy574 6.80
13. Stella Sydow (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Loretta662 6.70
14. Anna Ostermann (RFV Lorup e.V.) Leporello 34660 6.50
14. Jessika Lucassen (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Sir Archie682 6.50
16. Kerstin Brader (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Höffmann's Lanciano318 6.40
17. Heike Gorke (RFV Bösel e.V.) Apego G29 6.20
18. Nicola Többen (Ponyclub Dinklage e.V.) Cassius Clay 17642 6.00
19. Janina Gerber (Pferdesport Gristede e.V.) Tequilla U686 5.80
20. Lara Runge (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Luna664 5.70
21. Julia Raker (RFV Cloppenburg e.V.) Ronja677 5.50
21. Alexandra Venekamp (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Winnie Puh693 5.50
23. Marie-Theres Schrandt (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Baroness635 5.30
24. Anna-Lena Reins (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Dina646 5.20
25. Jasmin Koch (RV Visbek e.V.) Laurion 4381 4.80
25. Kim Wurthmann (Pferdesport Gristede e.V.) Nea Mie673 4.80
25. Theo Tholen (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Sam681 4.80
28. Imke Meinjohanns (Pferdesport Gristede e.V.) No Mercy U674 4.00

4/2 Dressurwettbewerb Kl. E Pferde/Ponys LK 0,6
1. Claudia Harting (RV Visbek e.V.) Lascara G377 8.00P
2. Franziska Thamann (FRV Neuenkirchen e.V.) Salila529 7.50P
3. Leonie Brinkmann (RFV Lohne e.V.) Loretta 118412 7.20P
4. Michaela Westendorf (RV Visbek e.V.) Chinzano Asti131 7.10P
5. Aileen Ellers (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Lagune 96358 7.00P
6. Sandra Hörholdt (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Ravenna Gold492 6.90P
6. Frederike Kathe (RV Vechta e.V.) Golden Melina730 6.90P
8. Svenja Wessels (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Aventina 538 6.80P
8.  Dr. Anja Vollmers (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Ebano 11233 6.80P

10. Carmen Henneboehl (FRV Aperberg e.V.) Wotan 897628 6.70
10. Stefanie Resch (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Dustin 243706 6.70
12. Meike Reglitzki (RV Visbek e.V.) Picado 10468 6.60
12.  Dr. Anja Vollmers (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Sirius Black 5683 6.60
14. Sarah Schulz (RV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.) Madina do Boe 2429 6.50
15. Marisa Beerepoot (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Genie 10296 6.40
16. Marie-Claire Hustermeier (Ponyclub Dinklage e.V.) Sandokan 261535 6.30
17. Miriam Reinhardt (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Raikona489 6.20
18. Laura Endrejat (RFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.) Lennox Lewis 3704 6.10
19. Isabel Hustermeier (Ponyclub Dinklage e.V.) Coco Chanell 12144 6.00
20. Stefanie Weber (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Walking on Sunshine602 5.90
21. Leonie Brinkmann (RFV Lohne e.V.) Da Capo 177186 5.50
22. Nora Ahrens (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Borselino 257 5.00

5 Springwettbewerb Kl. E Pferde 5j+ält u M/G Ponys LK 0,6
1. Armando van Dusschoten (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Mahrani of the Fairplay708 0.00 / 37.56P
2. Marisa Beerepoot (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Genie 10296 0.00 / 37.86P
3. Nane Schnydrig (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Beauty 19549 0.00 / 38.51P
4. Jessika Lucassen (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Sir Archie682 0.00 / 40.10P
5. Jennifer Hempen (RV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.) Ricardo 516498 0.00 / 42.08P
6. Henning Stevens (RFV Dwergte) Geniale652 0.00 / 42.58P
7. Leon Ellger (RFV Cappeln e.V.) O'lala Isabella453 0.00 / 44.05P
8. Anna Lange (RV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.) Rebell 389494 0.00 / 45.05P
9. Frederike Kathe (RV Vechta e.V.) Golden Melina730 0.00 / 45.97P

10. Anna Ostermann (RFV Lorup e.V.) Leporello 34660 0.00 / 46.05P
11. Aileen Ellers (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Lagune 96358 0.00 / 47.27P
12. Svenja Frerichs (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Bond 1156 0.00 / 47.36P
13. Maren Tiemerding (PC Ellenstedt e.V.) Naomi 296444 0.00 / 50.55P
14. Katharina Rüter (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Yellow White's Wonder695 0.00 / 56.36P
15. Jana Bohse (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Millie Vaillie732 0.00 / 56.84P
16. Nadine Gerdes (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Sirius Black 5683 4.00 / 40.87
17. Insa Reil (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Chandra 28115 4.00 / 41.33
18. Nicola Többen (Ponyclub Dinklage e.V.) Cassius Clay 17642 4.00 / 43.88
19. Jan Stevens (RFV Dwergte) Mary Lou665 4.00 / 46.52
20. Mirco Ernst (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Bailando 2343 4.00 / 46.87
21. Stephanie Grave (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Billy-Brown52 4.00 / 48.19
22. Stella Sydow (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Loretta662 4.00 / 48.83
23. Jana Freese (RV Visbek e.V.) Sweet Boy574 4.00 / 52.45
24. Chantal Steenhoff (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Batida 9647 4.00 / 55.26
25. Merle Geesen (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Ronja678 4.50 / 58.48
26. Jennifer Brockhage (RFC Thüle e.V.) Lavester384 8.00 / 47.79
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27. Mareike Fugel (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Fafner 8250 8.00 / 52.41
28. Anna-Lena Tesche (RV Vechta e.V.) Mathuri666 8.00 / 53.34
29. Meike Reglitzki (RV Visbek e.V.) Picado 10468 12.00 / 55.40
30. Nicole Martens (RFV Großenkneten e.V.) Dustyn647 15.50 / 70.74
31. Jana Garling (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Mikado668 18.75 / 83.94

6 Pony-Dressurwettbewerb Kl. E Jun. Jg. 93+jün LK 0,6
1. Simone Zumbrägel (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Akito 55631 8.50P
2. Helen Wempe (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Tony 47689 8.00P
3. Sarah Syperek (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Classic Cathy644 7.80P
4. Anna-Lena Tesche (RV Vechta e.V.) Mathuri666 7.50P
5. Marie-Claire Hustermeier (Ponyclub Dinklage e.V.) Sandokan 261535 7.40P
6. Svenja Wessels (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Aventina 538 7.30P
7. Ilka Sparringa (FRV Filsum e.V.) Roy680 7.20P
8. Saskia Loschen (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Sunny684 7.10P
9. Katharina Rüter (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Yellow White's Wonder695 7.00

10. Sophie Janssen (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Titan 136584 6.80
11. Carmen Henneboehl (FRV Aperberg e.V.) Wotan 897628 6.70
12. Marie Sieverding (RFV Hausstette e.V.) Kimbajar-S658 6.60
13. Leon Ellger (RFV Cappeln e.V.) O'lala Isabella453 6.50
14. Maria Boragno (Pferdesport Gristede e.V .) Tequilla U686 6.30
15. Delia Wohlgemuth (RV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.) Fee696 6.20
15. Frederike Kathe (RV Vechta e.V.) Golden Melina730 6.20
17. Katharina Lübke (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Mentos716 6.10
18. Nane Schnydrig (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Beauty 19549 6.00
18. Jessika Lucassen (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Prisco675 6.00
18. Isabell Flemmig (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Comet 84729 6.00
21. Leonie Böckmann (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Fiona715 5.90
22. Marlina Südbeck (RV Vechta e.V.) Lucky Strike663 5.50
23. Imke Meinjohanns (Pferdesport Gristede e.V.) No Mercy U674 5.30

7 Pony-Stilspringwettbewerb Kl. E Jun. Jg. 93+jün LK 0,6
1. Nane Schnydrig (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Beauty 19549 7.50P
2. Anna-Lena Tesche (RV Vechta e.V.) Mathuri666 7.30P
3. Leon Ellger (RFV Cappeln e.V.) O'lala Isabella453 7.20P
4. Marie Holthaus (Ponyclub Dinklage e.V.) Turbo691 6.90P
5. Ilka Sparringa (FRV Filsum e.V.) Roy680 6.80P
5. Frederike Kathe (RV Vechta e.V.) Golden Melina730 6.80P
7. Leonie Böckmann (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Fiona715 6.70P
8. Katharina Rüter (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Yellow White's Wonder695 6.60P
9. Jana Garling (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Mikado668 6.50P
9. Maren Kramer (RFV Werlte u.u.) Füchschen728 6.50P

11. Katharina Lübke (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Mentos716 6.20
12. Jan Stevens (RFV Dwergte) Mary Lou665 5.80
13. Maren Tiemerding (PC Ellenstedt e.V.) Naomi 296444 5.50
13. Marie Sieverding (RFV Hausstette e.V.) Kimbajar-S658 5.50
13. Armando van Dusschoten (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Mclaren of the Fairplay709 5.50
16. Nele Claus (RFV Dwergte) Ronko679 5.10

8 Komb. Pony-Wettbewerb Kl. E Jun. Jg. 93+jün LK 0,6 Ponys M u
1. Anna-Lena Tesche (RV Vechta e.V.) Mathuri666 14.80P
2. Ilka Sparringa (FRV Filsum e.V.) Roy680 14.00P
3. Nane Schnydrig (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Beauty 19549 13.50P
4. Leonie Böckmann (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Fiona715 12.60P
5. Katharina Lübke (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Mentos716 12.30
6. Marie Sieverding (RFV Hausstette e.V.) Kimbajar-S658 12.10
7. Helen Wempe (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Tony 47689 8.00
8. Sophie Janssen (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Titan 136584 6.80
9. Isabell Flemmig (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Comet 84729 6.00

10. Marlina Südbeck (RV Vechta e.V.) Lucky Strike663 5.50

9 Dressurwettbewerb Kl. E LK 0,6 keine Ponys
1. Claudia Harting (RV Visbek e.V.) Lascara G377 8.20P
2. Hannah Böckmann (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Bailando 2542 8.00P
3. Merethe Wempe (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Femme Fatale 20265 7.90P
4. Isabel Hustermeier (Ponyclub Dinklage e.V.) Coco Chanell 12144 7.80P
5. Marisa Beerepoot (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Genie 10296 7.50P
6. Franziska Thamann (FRV Neuenkirchen e.V.) Salila529 7.40P
7. Miriam Reinhardt (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Raikona489 7.30P
8. Leonie Brinkmann (RFV Lohne e.V.) Loretta 118412 7.20P
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9. Chantal Steenhoff (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Batida 9647 7.10P
10. Vanessa Gelhaus (RV Visbek e.V.) Lili Marleen 9397 7.00P
11. Stefanie Weber (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Walking on Sunshine602 6.90P
12. Julia Henken (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Don Waju F.218 6.80P
12. Catharina Gerdes (RV St.Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Filou 1732274 6.80P
14. Pia Louise Floren (RFV Hausstette e.V.) Alice Springs H9 6.70
14.  Dr. Anja Vollmers (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Sirius Black 5683 6.70
16.  Dr. Anja Vollmers (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Ebano 11233 6.60
16. Karina Einhaus (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Rivera Royal503 6.60
18. Sandra Hörholdt (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Ravenna Gold492 6.50
19. Ruth Rottwitt (RFV Sögel e.V.) Stormy 42570 6.40
19. Svenja Frerichs (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Baretta634 6.40
19. Nicola Többen (Ponyclub Dinklage e.V.) Cassius Clay 17642 6.40
22. Sarah Schulz (RV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.) Madina do Boe 2429 6.30
22. Melanie Kuper (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Felicitas648 6.30
22. Jessika Lucassen (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Sir Archie682 6.30
25. Heike Gorke (RFV Bösel e.V.) Apego G29 6.20
26. Stefanie Budden (RC Helle e.V.) Imero 3325 6.00
26. Viktoria Bröring (RFV Lohne e.V.) Sweet Boy574 6.00
26. Stella Sydow (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Loretta662 6.00
29. Carolin Quatmann (Ponyclub Dinklage e.V.) Black Boy K53 5.80
29. Mareike Fugel (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Fafner 8250 5.80
31. Kerstin Brader (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Höffmann's Lanciano318 5.70
32. Leonie Brinkmann (RFV Lohne e.V.) Da Capo 177186 5.50
32. Tomke Hamel (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Wolkenstern694 5.50
34. Merle Geesen (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Ronja678 3.50

10 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl. E LK 0,6 keine Ponys
1. Vanessa Gelhaus (RV Visbek e.V.) Lili Marleen 9397 7.80P
2. Jennifer Hempen (RV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.) Ricardo 516498 7.60P
3. Chantal Steenhoff (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Batida 9647 7.50P
4. Pia Louise Floren (RFV Hausstette e.V.) Alice Springs H9 7.40P
5. Anna Lange (RV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.) Rebell 389494 7.30P
6. Marisa Beerepoot (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Genie 10296 7.10P
7. Nicola Többen (Ponyclub Dinklage e.V.) Cassius Clay 17642 7.00P
8. Neele Högemann (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Feldjäger259 6.80P
9. Carolin Quatmann (Ponyclub Dinklage e.V.) Black Boy K53 6.70P

10. Stefanie Budden (RC Helle e.V.) Imero 3325 6.60P
11. Catharina Gerdes (RV St.Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Filou 1732274 6.50P
11. Karina Einhaus (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Rivera Royal503 6.50P
13. Merethe Wempe (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Femme Fatale 20265 6.40
13. Laura Endrejat (RFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.) Lennox Lewis 3704 6.40
15. Isabel Hustermeier (Ponyclub Dinklage e.V.) Coco Chanell 12144 6.30
15. Pia Carstens (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Alinda 3632 6.30
17. Sandra Hörholdt (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Ravenna Gold492 6.20
17. Merle Geesen (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Ronja678 6.20
19. Viktoria Bröring (RFV Lohne e.V.) Sweet Boy574 6.10
19. Melanie Kuper (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Felicitas648 6.10
21. Nicole Martens (RFV Großenkneten e.V.) Dustyn647 5.40
22. Jessika Lucassen (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Sir Archie682 5.30
23. Claudia Tameling (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Samira 127531 5.10
24. Meike Reglitzki (RV Visbek e.V.) Picado 10468 4.90
25. Mareike Fugel (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Fafner 8250 3.40

11 Komb. Wettbewerb Kl. E Jun. Jg. 93+jün LK 0,6 keine Ponys
1. Vanessa Gelhaus (RV Visbek e.V.) Lili Marleen 9397 14.80P
2. Marisa Beerepoot (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Genie 10296 14.65P
3. Chantal Steenhoff (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Batida 9647 14.60P
4. Merethe Wempe (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Femme Fatale 20265 14.30P
5. Isabel Hustermeier (Ponyclub Dinklage e.V.) Coco Chanell 12144 14.15
6. Pia Louise Floren (RFV Hausstette e.V.) Alice Springs H9 14.10
7. Nicola Többen (Ponyclub Dinklage e.V.) Cassius Clay 17642 13.40
8. Catharina Gerdes (RV St.Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Filou 1732274 13.30
9. Karina Einhaus (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Rivera Royal503 13.10

10. Carolin Quatmann (Ponyclub Dinklage e.V.) Black Boy K53 12.50
11. Viktoria Bröring (RFV Lohne e.V.) Sweet Boy574 12.10
12. Mareike Fugel (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Fafner 8250 9.20
13. Hannah Böckmann (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Bailando 2542 8.00
14. Stella Sydow (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Loretta662 6.00

12 Mannsch. Springwettbewerb Kl. E LK 0,6 Pferde 5j.+ält u. M/G

4



Stand: 02.06.2009 / 20:46:28

Ergebnisübersicht: Friesoythe 2009 [380922003] 30.05.2009 - 01.06.2009

Let's Fetz1. Su MA: 0.50/140.27
Pia Louise Floren Alice Springs H9
Jasmin Koch Fabuleux 3249
Karina Einhaus Rivera Royal503
Jana Freese Sweet Boy574

Ammerländer RC Stall Bischoff2. Su MA: 4.00/138.05
Mirco Ernst Bailando 2343
Svenja Frerichs Bond 1156
Insa Reil Chandra 28115
Gesche Hobbie Cortina 142172

Tammingaburg3. Su MA: 8.00/139.01
Marisa Beerepoot Genie 10296
Melanie Kuper Felicitas648
Ilka Sparringa Roy680
Nadine Gerdes Sirius Black 5683

13 Dressurprüfung Kl. A LK 5,6 Pferde/Ponys 4j.+ält.
1. Leonie Brinkmann (RFV Lohne e.V.) Loretta 118412 7.90P
2. Ann-Christin Thamann (FRV Neuenkirchen e.V.) Wailando 4600 7.80P
3. Mareike Sündermann (RV Vechta e.V.) My Boy 16442 7.60P
3. Carmen Bode (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Williams-Sensible619 7.60P
5. Deike Schröder (RV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.) Prestige DS473 7.50P
5. Frederike Kathe (RV Vechta e.V.) Vicky 58596 7.50P
7. Julia Henken (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Don Waju F.218 7.40P
7. Claudia Harting (RV Visbek e.V.) Lascara G377 7.40P
9. Iris Rickhoff (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Höffmann's Lanciano318 7.30P
9. Franziska Thamann (FRV Neuenkirchen e.V.) Salila529 7.30P
9. Marie-Claire Hustermeier (Ponyclub Dinklage e.V.) Sandokan 261535 7.30P

12. Maike Kessing (FRV Neuenkirchen e.V.) Filanda 2272 7.20P
12. Anneke Schwarze (RFV Bösel e.V.) Quest 3477 7.20P
14. Friederike Stegemann (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Captain Jack 489 7.10
15. Insa von Aschwege (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Hotte 4320 7.00
15. Ramona Marks (FRV Aperberg e.V.) Tinka 198583 7.00
15. Anke Theilmann (RFV Bösel e.V.) Urando 2589 7.00
18. Anne Reinke (RV Visbek e.V.) Fiolona278 6.90
19. Tanja Klause (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Chanin117 6.80
19. Miriam Reinhardt (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Raikona489 6.80
21. Svenja Wessels (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Aventina 538 6.70
21. Martina Vennen (RFV Lorup e.V.) Jenny 471330 6.70
21. Linda Gaßmann (RFV Bösel e.V.) Michelangelo 20437 6.70
24. Lisa Marie Jägeler (RV Ganderkesee e.V.) Burning Moon62 6.60
24. Sonja Hoffmann (RV Höven e.V.) Remington Steel 19496 6.60
26. Caroline Thoben (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Coco Colada L145 6.30
27. Karina Einhaus (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Rivera Royal503 6.20
28. Jorina Plömacher (PS Petersfehn e.V.) La Quadriata346 6.00
28. Sandra Toben (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) V.S. Gianna599 6.00
30. Michaela Westendorf (RV Visbek e.V.) Chinzano Asti131 5.90
31. Moira Möller (RV Höven e.V.) Penny Lane 298461 5.80
32. Anne Hoekstra (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Amira 11720 5.70
33. Leonie Brinkmann (RFV Lohne e.V.) Da Capo 177186 5.50
33. Verena Quatmann (Ponyclub Dinklage e.V.) Lacalero 5349 5.50
33. Ann-Kathrin Unland (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Sunset Boulevard 2573 5.50
36. Sandra Wiemken (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Soraja J566 5.40
37. Janina Bischoff (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Konny 21340 5.00
37. Julia Schütte (RFV Vörden e.V.) Nice Girl 16445 5.00

14 Stilspringprüfung Kl. A* LK 5,6 Pferde/Ponys 5j.+ält.
1. Martina Vennen (RFV Lorup e.V.) Jenny 471330 8.00P
2. Friederike Kurre (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Rubiniero524 7.80P
3. Friederike Stegemann (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Captain Jack 489 7.70P
4. Janina Bischoff (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Konny 21340 7.60P
4. Verena Quatmann (Ponyclub Dinklage e.V.) Lacalero 5349 7.60P
6. Moira Möller (RV Höven e.V.) Penny Lane 298461 7.50P
7. Deike Schröder (RV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.) Prestige DS473 7.40P
8. Merethe Wempe (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Femme Fatale 20265 7.30P
9. Jennifer Hempen (RV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.) Ricardo 516498 7.20P

10. Neele Högemann (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Feldjäger259 7.10P
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10. Leon Ellger (RFV Cappeln e.V.) O'lala Isabella453 7.10P
12. Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Cortina 142172 7.00P
12. Annika Schmalriede (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Whisbee 3613 7.00P
14. Tanja Klause (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Chanin117 6.90
15. Isabel Hustermeier (Ponyclub Dinklage e.V.) Coco Chanell 12144 6.80
15. Anna Lange (RV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.) Rebell 389494 6.80
15. Carmen Bode (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Williams-Sensible619 6.80
18. Svenja Frerichs (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Bond 1156 6.70
18. Jorina Plömacher (PS Petersfehn e.V.) La Quadriata346 6.70
18. Frederike Kathe (RV Vechta e.V.) Vicky 58596 6.70
21. Carolin Quatmann (Ponyclub Dinklage e.V.) Black Boy K53 6.60
22. Pia Louise Floren (RFV Hausstette e.V.) Alice Springs H9 6.40
22. Lisa Marie Jägeler (RV Ganderkesee e.V.) Burning Moon62 6.40
22. Julia Schütte (RFV Vörden e.V.) Nice Girl 16445 6.40
25. Vanessa Gelhaus (RV Visbek e.V.) Lili Marleen 9397 6.30
26. Ramona Marks (FRV Aperberg e.V.) Tinka 198583 6.20
27. Anne Hoekstra (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Amira 11720 5.00
27. Insa Reil (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Chandra 28115 5.00
27. Catharina Gerdes (RV St.Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Filou 1732274 5.00
27. Claudia Tameling (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Samira 127531 5.00
31. Mirco Ernst (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Bailando 2343 4.70
32. Anke Theilmann (RFV Bösel e.V.) Urando 2589 4.40
33. Meike Reglitzki (RV Visbek e.V.) Picado 10468 3.20

15 Komb. Prüfung Kl. A LK 5,6 Pferde/Ponys 5j.+ält. Add. Prfg.
1. Friederike Stegemann (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Captain Jack 489 14.80P
2. Carmen Bode (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Williams-Sensible619 14.40P
3. Frederike Kathe (RV Vechta e.V.) Vicky 58596 14.20P
4. Tanja Klause (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Chanin117 13.70P
5. Moira Möller (RV Höven e.V.) Penny Lane 298461 13.30
6. Ramona Marks (FRV Aperberg e.V.) Tinka 198583 13.20
7. Verena Quatmann (Ponyclub Dinklage e.V.) Lacalero 5349 13.10
8. Jorina Plömacher (PS Petersfehn e.V.) La Quadriata346 12.70
9. Janina Bischoff (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Konny 21340 12.60

10. Julia Schütte (RFV Vörden e.V.) Nice Girl 16445 11.40
11. Anne Hoekstra (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Amira 11720 10.70

16 Eignungsprüfung Kl. A für Reitpferde LK 1-5 Pferde 4+5 jähr.
1. Insa Schiplage (RFC Dinklage e.V.) Dirubio209 7.80P
2. Lena Weifen (RFG Falkenberg e.V.) Caribic WE92 7.60P
3. Janita van der Kamp-Knies (RFV Bösel e.V.) Calixtus 469 7.50P
4. Wera-Rosa Schröter (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Donavan 31220 7.40P
5. Ruth Kleine Stüve (RFG Falkenberg e.V.) Rosario W519 7.30
6. Janita van der Kamp-Knies (RFV Bösel e.V.) Apego G29 7.10
7. Andrea Hasse (TG Oldenburger Pferdewoche e.V.) Saisiat528 6.90
8. Bettina Stegeman (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Tolano585 6.80
9. Iris Stern (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Vabien 2590 5.00

17 Dressurpferdeprüfung Kl. A LK 1-5 Pferde 4-6j. gem. LPO
1. Ruth Kleine Stüve (RFG Falkenberg e.V.) Fürstentraum CD293 8.30P
2. Heike Schlotmann (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Roma vera513 8.00P
3. Kirstin Klepin (RV Höven e.V.) Hollyday 5319 7.80P
4. Elisabeth Reinders (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Cream de Luxe K WE178 7.70P
5. Katja Schurig (RC Oldenburg Land e.V.) Foxy Hot Shot289 7.60P
6. Christina Woltermann (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Don Diamond 3214 7.50P
6. Christina Drüke (Reiterverein Nethegau-Brakel e.V .) Terrano 9579 7.50P
8. Ruth Kleine Stüve (RFG Falkenberg e.V.) Rosario W519 7.30
9. Elisabeth Reinders (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Carmen Electra96 7.00

10. Jennie Gustafsson (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Amadeus 83515 6.90
11. Anka Stadtlander (RFV Knyphausen e.V.) Don Ricardo 9215 6.80
11. Christina Woltermann (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Relax 59495 6.80
13. Patricia Arlt (RV Höven e.V.) Texakydou581 6.60
14. Andrea Hasse (TG Oldenburger Pferdewoche e.V.) Saisiat528 6.40
15. Lena Weifen (RFG Falkenberg e.V.) Caribic WE92 6.30
15. Inga Rosenthal (RSV Schierbrok e.V.) Chico-Ree129 6.30
17. Anna Alberts (FRV Timmel e.V.) Wega 328607 5.50
18. Wera-Rosa Schröter (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Lord Locksley 9410 4.80
19. Andrea Osterwick (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Camilla 9474 0.00
19. Lena Weifen (RFG Falkenberg e.V.) Chuck Norris 2134 0.00
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18/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl. A** LK 1-5 Pferde 4-6j. gem. LPO
1. Kerstin Weiland (RFV Hausstette e.V.) Smartie D561 8.00P
2. Anna Schmidt (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Waleska H601 7.80P
3. Janita van der Kamp-Knies (RFV Bösel e.V.) Calixtus 469 7.60P
4. Petra Schmale-Weßels (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Santanders Surprise537 7.50P
5. Mareike Middeke (RFV Bösel e.V.) Linux 9402 7.30P
6. Martina Kramer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Cher 38127 7.20P
7. Jens Pargmann (RV Höven e.V.) Safira 25527 7.10P
8. Katrin Krüger-Tepe (RFV Reekenfeld e.V) Cascaro - K104 7.00
9. Christin Rohrmann (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Come on Jörg149 6.90

10. Martina Kramer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Chelzie125 6.80
10. Petra Röchte (RFV Lohne e.V.) Emesprit241 6.80
12. Nadine Schmidt (RV Leichttrab Wildeshausen) Benissa51 6.70
13. Janina Kleine Lamping (RFV Lindern e.V.) Lady-Laurina354 6.60
14. Nicole Pargmann (RV Höven e.V.) Loretta 230411 6.50
14. Dieter Claus (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Geraldine 182719 6.50
16. Wera-Rosa Schröter (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Lord Locksley 9410 6.20
17. Bettina Stegeman (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Tolano585 4.00
18. Magdalena Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V) Al Pacino 544 3.70

18/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl. A** LK 1-5 Pferde 4-6j. gem. LPO
1. Joachim Heyer (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Chattanooga 14122 8.50P
2. Daniel Wolke (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Callistus 4721 8.30P
3. Heinrich jun. Holtgers (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.) Lex 65394 8.20P
4. Christian Markus (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Rubina 320522 8.10P
5. Guido Sperveslage (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Indeed 2327 8.00P
5. Guido Sperveslage (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Culcha Candela K720 8.00P
7. Anna Alberts (FRV Timmel e.V.) Luzy D425 7.90P
7. Nadine Seebauer (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Calida722 7.90P
9. Gerd Gerdes (RV St.Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Aquarell PW30 7.80P

10. Stefan Rattin (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Balou Girl45 7.70
11. Daniel Wolke (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Shooting Star 23551 7.60
12. Marc Gruber (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Carpaccio 1398 7.50
12. Joachim Heyer (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Casarius103 7.50
14. Christian Markus (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Chablis 137112 7.40
14. Anna Alberts (FRV Timmel e.V.) El Dorina 2238 7.40
16. Stefan Rattin (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Carl Domsky94 7.30
16. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Elute 10240 7.30
18. Heinrich jun. Holtgers (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.) Amüsant 322 7.20
19. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Batida 9647 7.10
20. Hubert Hermeling (RFV Lindern e.V.) Iberia 21322 7.00
21. Marie-Kathrin Koch (RV Ahlhorn e.V.) Expensive 2248 6.60
22. Hans Arkenbout (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Bakela44 6.50
23. Nadine Seebauer (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Invinitie328 6.30
23. Nadine Seebauer (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Talisman 66576 6.30

19 Springpferdeprüfung Kl. L LK 1-5 Pferde 5+6 jähr.
1. Christian Markus (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Con Stantin153 8.80P
2. Nadine Seebauer (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Calida722 8.60P
3. Daniel Wolke (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Callistus 4721 8.30P
4. Christian Markus (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Chablis 137112 8.20P
4. Joachim Heyer (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Quarz 7723 8.20P
6. Katrin Krüger-Tepe (RFV Reekenfeld e.V) Cascaro - K104 8.10P
6. Joachim Heyer (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Conner 32157 8.10P
8. Christian Markus (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Rubina 320522 8.00P
8. Carmen Bode (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Williams-Sensible619 8.00P

10. Janita van der Kamp-Knies (RFV Bösel e.V.) Calixtus 469 7.90P
10. Guido Sperveslage (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Call me cool70 7.90P
12. Marie-Kathrin Koch (RV Ahlhorn e.V.) Cosimo 42173 7.80P
12. Hubert Hermeling (RFV Lindern e.V.) Iberia 21322 7.80P
14. Stefan Rattin (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Balou Girl45 7.70
14. Christin Rohrmann (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Limandes 2398 7.70
14. Hans Arkenbout (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Last Night 4703 7.70
17. Marc Gruber (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Cafe au Lait 365 7.60
17. Lisa Drießelmann (RFV Hausstette e.V.) Catoki's Chico107 7.60
19. Petra Röchte (RFV Lohne e.V.) Don Rubin 10216 7.50
20. Judith Moormann (RFC Dinklage e.V.) Scalottas540 7.40
21. Guido Sperveslage (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Cinzano moro136 7.30
21. Marie-Kathrin Koch (RV Ahlhorn e.V.) Expensive 2248 7.30
23. Christin Rohrmann (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Come on Jörg149 7.20
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24. Kerstin Weiland (RFV Hausstette e.V.) Smartie D561 7.10
25. Gerd Gerdes (RV St.Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Aquarell PW30 7.00
25. Marc Gruber (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Esperanza de Rebel245 7.00
27. Sara Hollenbeck (RFV Rulle e.V.) Celantano109 6.90
27. Janina Kleine Lamping (RFV Lindern e.V.) Lady-Laurina354 6.90
29. Anna Alberts (FRV Timmel e.V.) Componist D152 6.80
29. Anna Alberts (FRV Timmel e.V.) Luzy D425 6.80
31. Joachim Heyer (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Colino 30147 6.70
31. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Tequilla Sunrise W578 6.70
33. Hans Arkenbout (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Labonita 6348 6.00
34. Wera-Rosa Schröter (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Lord Locksley 9410 5.00
35. Nicole Pargmann (RV Höven e.V.) Loretta 230411 4.00

20/1 Dressurprüfung Kl. A LK 4,5 u. 6 v. VA Pferde 4j.+ält.
1. Merle Fels (RV Höven e.V.) Azuro 7939 7.40P
2. Nele Krutow (RV Vreschen-Bokel e.V.) Karamia G336 7.30P
3. Jana Freese (RV Visbek e.V.) Sweet Boy574 7.20P
4. Iris Rickhoff (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Höffmann's Lanciano318 7.10P
5. Insa Schiplage (RFC Dinklage e.V.) Dirubio209 7.00P
6. Insa von Aschwege (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Hotte 4320 6.90P
6. Sylke Budde (RFV Cloppenburg e.V.) Piadora 8467 6.90P
6. Svenja Brandt (RC Helle e.V.) Rodizio 2510 6.90P
9. Tanja Reinke (RFV Langförden e.V.) Donati 3219 6.80
9. Christine Köhn (RRV Rastede e.V.) Lugina 7422 6.80

11. Sonja Grube (RV Bettingbühren e.V.) Reach out 3493 6.70
11. Heike Schinkel (RG Jolly Jumper Diemarden e.V.) Romanze 327516 6.70
13. Natascha Giesmann (RV Vreschen-Bokel e.V.) Pokerface 18472 6.60
13. Birgit Busse (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Wigfield616 6.60
15. Florian Mierschalla (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Liberio Lucian395 6.50
16. Lena Einenkel (RRV Rastede e.V.) Devon P208 6.30
17. Roswitha Meyer (Stedinger RFV"Sturmvogel"Berne) Weihsi609 6.20
18. Laura Plücker (RV Graf von Schmettow) Linus 308401 5.90
19. Claudia Tameling (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Samira 127531 5.50
20. Heidi Beckert (RRV Rastede e.V.) Risci501 5.00

20/2 Dressurprüfung Kl. A LK 4,5 u. 6 v. VA Pferde 4j.+ält.
1. Judith Moormann (RFC Dinklage e.V.) Donovan 110223 8.00P
2. Lena Ideler (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) La Chayenne341 7.90P
3. Nicole Tünte (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Felmondo264 7.80P
4. Nicole Wolterink (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Sammy-Jo 4533 7.70P
5. Ruth Wördemann (FRV Neuenkirchen e.V.) Wallander 15603 7.60P
6. Shanice Kaiser (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Silverino553 7.50P
7. Janina Knake-Schlüter (RFC Dinklage e.V.) Barich46 7.40P
7. Anneke Schwarze (RFV Bösel e.V.) Quest 3477 7.40P
9. Sabine Oltmanns (TG Oldenburger Pferdewoche e.V.) Davina WE199 7.30

10. Sarah Duveneck (RV Visbek e.V.) Madonna 203430 7.20
10. Insa Rump (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Rockwell's Son508 7.20
12. Alexandra Hölzen (RFC Dinklage e.V.) Stella 694569 7.10
13. Nicole Battram (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Domingo 477212 7.00
13. Andrea Schröder (RC Helle e.V.) French Summer292 7.00
15. Tina Klaassen (FRV Aperberg e.V.) D'artagnan 2198 6.90
16. Chantal Mende-Kühl (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Gustavo 5311 6.80
17. Angelique Mehnert (RRV Rastede e.V.) Donna Cariena221 6.70
18. Ute Burmeister (RV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.) Alea d'amour7 6.60
19. Franziska Simon (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Sunny Boy 255572 6.50

21/1 Dressurprüfung Kl. A LK 4,5 u. 6 v. VA Pferde 4j.+ält.
1. Insa Schiplage (RFC Dinklage e.V.) Dirubio209 7.50P
2. Svenja Brandt (RC Helle e.V.) Rodizio 2510 7.20P
3. Heike Schinkel (RG Jolly Jumper Diemarden e.V.) Romanze 327516 7.10P
4. Nele Krutow (RV Vreschen-Bokel e.V.) Karamia G336 7.00P
4. Jana Freese (RV Visbek e.V.) Sweet Boy574 7.00P
6. Iris Rickhoff (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Höffmann's Lanciano318 6.90P
7. Florian Mierschalla (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Liberio Lucian395 6.80P
8. Lena Einenkel (RRV Rastede e.V.) Devon P208 6.70
8. Christine Köhn (RRV Rastede e.V.) Lugina 7422 6.70

10. Merle Fels (RV Höven e.V.) Azuro 7939 6.60
11. Birgit Busse (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Wigfield616 6.50
12. Deike - Rölle - (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Hotte 4320 6.40
13. Natascha Giesmann (RV Vreschen-Bokel e.V.) Pokerface 18472 6.30
14. Tanja Reinke (RFV Langförden e.V.) Donati 3219 6.20
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15. Caroline Thoben (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Coco Colada L145 5.90
16. Heidi Beckert (RRV Rastede e.V.) Risci501 5.40
17. Laura Plücker (RV Graf von Schmettow) Linus 308401 5.20
18. Sonja Grube (RV Bettingbühren e.V.) Reach out 3493 5.00

21/2 Dressurprüfung Kl. A LK 4,5 u. 6 v. VA Pferde 4j.+ält.
1. Ruth Wördemann (FRV Neuenkirchen e.V.) Wallander 15603 8.20P
2. Alexandra Hölzen (RFC Dinklage e.V.) Stella 694569 7.60P
3. Insa Rump (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Saturo 3538 7.40P
4. Judith Moormann (RFC Dinklage e.V.) Donovan 110223 7.30P
5. Janina Knake-Schlüter (RFC Dinklage e.V.) Barich46 7.20P
5. Tina Klaassen (FRV Aperberg e.V.) D'artagnan 2198 7.20P
7. Chantal Mende-Kühl (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Gustavo 5311 7.10P
7. Shanice Kaiser (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Silverino553 7.10P
9. Sabine Oltmanns (TG Oldenburger Pferdewoche e.V.) Davina WE199 7.00
9. Anneke Schwarze (RFV Bösel e.V.) Quest 3477 7.00

11. Nicole Tünte (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Felmondo264 6.90
12. Nicole Wolterink (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Sammy-Jo 4533 6.80
13. Andrea Schröder (RC Helle e.V.) French Summer292 6.70
13. Nele Wesselkamp (RFV Gehrde e.V.) Night Cat447 6.70
15. Nicole Battram (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Domingo 477212 6.60
16. Birte Gratz (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Ginfizz 13301 6.50
17. Ilona Förster (RC Frei Tempo Kirchhatten) Famous Boy 6252 6.40
18. Angelique Mehnert (RRV Rastede e.V.) Donna Cariena221 6.30
19. Lena Ideler (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) La Chayenne341 5.90
19. Franziska Simon (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Sunny Boy 255572 5.90
21. Katharina Lücking (FRV Aperberg e.V.) Viva la Bonita598 5.80

22/1 Dressurprüfung Kl. L - Tr. LK 3-5 Pferde 5j.+ält.
1. Hilke Beenken (RFV Knyphausen e.V.) Dal Segno191 7.50P
2. Sabine Oltmanns (TG Oldenburger Pferdewoche e.V.) Davina WE199 7.30P
2. Victoria Basse (RFV Westerende u.U.e.V.) Dora 125224 7.30P
4. Tina Klaassen (FRV Aperberg e.V.) D'artagnan 2198 7.20P
5. Katharina Szymczak (RV Höven e.V.) Donna-Fabienne222 7.10P
5. Nadine Seebauer (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Riverdance 25504 7.10P
7. Nina Reiss (RV Vechta e.V.) Dance Solo193 7.00P
7. Hendrik Jacobi (RFV Cappeln e.V.) First Feroz280 7.00P
7. Friederike Lindeburg Dr. (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Highlight 87317 7.00P

10. Merle Fels (RV Höven e.V.) Azuro 7939 6.90
10. Sonja Grube (RV Bettingbühren e.V.) Reach out 3493 6.90
10. Svenja Brandt (RC Helle e.V.) Rodizio 2510 6.90
13. Petra Boschen (RSV Schierbrok e.V.) Farina's Daydream256 6.80
13. Chantal Mende-Kühl (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Gustavo 5311 6.80
13. Birgit Busse (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Wigfield616 6.80
16. Nina Ruß (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Don Camillo 111213 6.70
16. Nadine Seebauer (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Soleille563 6.70
18. Birte Gratz (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Ginfizz 13301 6.60
19. Iris Rickhoff (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Höffmann's Lanciano318 6.40
20. Nadine Schmoll (RFV Norderney e.V.) Wynona 34630 6.30
21. Nicole Battram (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Domingo 477212 6.20
22. Ulrike Wittig (RFV Benthullen e.V.) Chocolett133 6.00
23. Alexandra Montkowski Dr. (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Lombadi 3406 5.90
24. Christina Hilgefort (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Wendy 800611 5.70
25. Katharina Lücking (FRV Aperberg e.V.) Viva la Bonita598 5.50

22/2 Dressurprüfung Kl. L - Tr. LK 3-5 Pferde 5j.+ält.
1. Nicole Wolterink (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Max 198434 7.70P
2. Maren Klann (RFV Alfhausen e.V.) Wednesday 25606 7.60P
3. Elisabeth Reinders (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Bacardy 840 7.50P
4. Lena Weifen (RFG Falkenberg e.V.) Don Turner217 7.40P
5. Ann-Kathrin Lamping (RFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.) Piacente 2466 7.20P
6. Sarah Duveneck (RV Visbek e.V.) Madonna 203430 7.10P
7. Lisa Albert (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Desiree 498203 7.00P
7. Jantje Gerdes-Fürup (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Golden Gentelmann305 7.00P
9. Patricia Arlt (RV Höven e.V.) Lavinyou386 6.90P

10. Ruth Kleine Stüve (RFG Falkenberg e.V.) Marzipan 11433 6.80P
11. Ruth Kleine Stüve (RFG Falkenberg e.V.) Fandango 221253 6.70
11. Elke von Aswegen (FRV Filsum e.V.) Wega 276608 6.70
13. Alexandra Hölzen (RFC Dinklage e.V.) Lola 165405 6.60
14. Janina Knake-Schlüter (RFC Dinklage e.V.) Barich46 6.50
15. Petra Röchte (RFV Lohne e.V.) Loretta 118412 6.30
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16. Elisabeth Reinders (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Cream de Luxe K WE178 6.20
16. Anna Hasseler (FRV Filsum e.V.) Edwina-Girl234 6.20
16. Maike Beuermann (PSV Ihlow e.V.) Rivana 11502 6.20
19. Insa Rump (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Rockwell's Son508 6.10
20. Sandra Torhorst (TG Weser-West e.V.) Dutchman T230 6.00
20. Savina Täuber-Wucharz (Waldreitsch.Dötlingen z.Aschenbeck) Fio's Rubiosa279 6.00
22. Nicole Tünte (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Felmondo264 5.90
23. Angelique Mehnert (RRV Rastede e.V.) Donna Cariena221 5.70
24. Stefanie Zumbrägel (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Akito 553 5.50
24. Nele Wesselkamp (RFV Gehrde e.V.) Night Cat447 5.50
26. Ute Burmeister (RV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.) Alea d'amour7 5.40
26. Ann-Kathrin Bruns (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Pabolito456 5.40
28. Sandra Seemann (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Florahof's Casper282 5.00

23 Dressurprüfung Kl. L - Kand. LK 3,4 Pferde 5j.+ält.
1. Lena Weifen (RFG Falkenberg e.V.) Don Turner217 7.80P
2. Hilke Beenken (RFV Knyphausen e.V.) Dal Segno191 7.50P
3. Nicole Wolterink (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Max 198434 7.40P
3. Ann-Kathrin Lamping (RFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.) Piacente 2466 7.40P
5. Ann-Kathrin Bruns (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Pabolito456 7.30P
5. Maren Klann (RFV Alfhausen e.V.) Wednesday 25606 7.30P
7. Ruth Kleine Stüve (RFG Falkenberg e.V.) Fandango 221253 7.20P
7. Dörthe Wilmering (RFV Nortrup e.V.) Lontana 2407 7.20P
9. Elisabeth Reinders (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Bacardy 840 7.10P
9. Tomke Mehrtens (RC Friederikensiel) Lamborgini 11362 7.10P

11. Lisa Albert (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Desiree 498203 7.00
11. Petra Röchte (RFV Lohne e.V.) Loretta 118412 7.00
13. Elke von Aswegen (FRV Filsum e.V.) Wega 276608 6.90
14. Victoria Basse (RFV Westerende u.U.e.V.) Dora 125224 6.80
14. Maike Beuermann (PSV Ihlow e.V.) Rivana 11502 6.80
16. Patricia Arlt (RV Höven e.V.) Lavinyou386 6.70
16. Insa Rump (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Saturo 3538 6.70
18. Tomke Mehrtens (RC Friederikensiel) Wallflower 3604 6.60
19. Nina Reiss (RV Vechta e.V.) Dance Solo193 6.40
20. Alexandra Hölzen (RFC Dinklage e.V.) Lola 165405 6.30
21. Anna Hasseler (FRV Filsum e.V.) Edwina-Girl234 6.20
22. Sandra Seemann (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Florahof's Casper282 6.10
23. Savina Täuber-Wucharz (Waldreitsch.Dötlingen z.Aschenbeck) Fio's Rubiosa279 6.00
24. Tanja Liebing (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Condiro155 5.90
24. Friederike Lindeburg Dr. (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Highlight 87317 5.90
26. Petra Boschen (RSV Schierbrok e.V.) Farina's Daydream256 5.80
27. Sabrina Janssen (FRV Timmel e.V.) Tigerlilli 3582 5.70
28. Sandra Steinke (Ponyclub Dinklage e.V.) Pavo 4460 5.50

24/1 Springprüfung Kl. A* LK 4,5 u. 6 v. VA Pferde 5j.+ält.
1. Andrea Dannen (RFV Papenburg Ems e.V.) Lacuna Flash351 0.00 / 40.90P
2. Lisa Willms (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Pandero 8457 0.00 / 41.49P
3. Larissa Stoyke (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Lucky Landora S418 0.00 / 42.35P
4. Kristina Stärk (RFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Cehra108 0.00 / 43.68P
5. Usha Hafermann (RFV Westerende u.U.e.V.) Rumburak 8525 0.00 / 45.29P
6. Sara Stern (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Canberra 2479 0.00 / 45.36P
7. Florian Mierschalla (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Miss Mabel 9439 0.00 / 45.51P
8. Ann-Katrin Wölbern (RV St.Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Latina 189379 0.00 / 46.33P
9. Katja-Katrin Stoyke (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Sina 373556 0.00 / 46.36P

10. Jenny Kok (FRV Filsum e.V.) Alana 145 0.00 / 46.37P
11. Laura Moormann (RFC Dinklage e.V.) Kleiner Lord 8339 0.00 / 47.00P
12. Friederike Kurre (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Rubiniero524 0.00 / 47.05P
13. Jennifer Brockhage (RFC Thüle e.V.) Lavester384 0.00 / 47.25P
14. Martina Vennen (RFV Lorup e.V.) Jenny 471330 0.00 / 48.10P
15. Anne Langer (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Shilano550 0.00 / 48.97
16. Britta Zelleröhr (Pferdesport Gristede e.V.) La Montanara 7343 0.00 / 49.10
17. Elisabeth Andrieu (RFV Aschen von 1924 e.V.) Mandana431 0.00 / 49.43
18. Franka Böckmann (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Genua 87297 0.00 / 50.05
18. Wilhelm Maier (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V) Gazelle 379710 0.00 / 50.05
20. Iris Stern (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Lanic370 0.00 / 50.47
21. Annika Bieler (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Mädchic Boy428 0.00 / 50.89
22. Annika Schmalriede (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Whisbee 3613 0.00 / 51.14
23. Jens Brinkmann (RV Höven e.V.) Ride Now499 0.00 / 51.22
24. Lorena Bert (RFG Falkenberg e.V.) Filia-bona273 0.00 / 53.68
25. Friederike Stuke (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) L'amoure H363 0.00 / 54.52
26. Wolf Neumeier Dr. (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Räuber Hotzenplotz 2490 1.25 / 66.39
27. Julia Franz (Jader Reitclub e.V.) Romador514 4.00 / 48.11
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Ergebnisübersicht: Friesoythe 2009 [380922003] 30.05.2009 - 01.06.2009

28. Annika Juhre (Jader Reitclub e.V.) Ve xx 2593 4.00 / 49.99
29. Mareike Fugel (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Fafner 8250 4.00 / 50.22
30. Daniela Zinn (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Pauline Z459 4.00 / 54.39
31. Andreas Münzebrock (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Elora 8239 4.00 / 58.70
32. Lucie Felicitas Grunert (RF-Schule Oldenburg e.V.) Picasso 371714 7.50 / 75.44
33. Ann-Kathrin Unland (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Tequila 40577 8.00 / 45.75
34. Janina Bischoff (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Konny 21340 8.00 / 54.98
35. Janet Sanders (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Chanel 374116 8.75 / 64.58
36. Ute Burmeister (RV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.) Rontaro517 9.50 / 67.77
37. Andrea Kubon (RV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.) Wilhelm Busch 3618 16.50 / 79.24
38. Wera-Rosa Schröter (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Donavan 31220 22.75 / 88.19

24/2 Springprüfung Kl. A* LK 4,5 u. 6 v. VA Pferde 5j.+ält.
1. Ursula Reiners (RFV Papenburg Ems e.V.) Amiro 3821 0.00 / 37.66P
2. Bianca Huhsmann (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Lavinesse385 0.00 / 40.92P
3. Anna Schmidt (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Cilina H135 0.00 / 41.18P
4. Marlis Blonske (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Roadster 6505 0.00 / 41.68P
5. Jantje Gerdes-Fürup (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Soraya K567 0.00 / 43.93P
6. Anna Bockhorst (RV St.Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Branka 2558 0.00 / 44.05P
6. Neele Raabe (RV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.) Wittiko 9624 0.00 / 44.05P
6. Tanja Herff (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Wotinko629 0.00 / 44.05P
9. Anna Schmidt (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Waleska H601 0.00 / 45.47P

10. Fiona Kohl (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V) Raija488 0.00 / 46.42P
11. Marlis Blonske (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Easy Way D232 0.00 / 47.08P
12. Matthias Brack (RV Bockhorn e.V.) Veritas Escorial594 0.00 / 47.34
13. Anna Hilgen (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Ginny 34302 0.00 / 47.84
14. Carmen Bode (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Williams-Sensible619 0.00 / 49.42
15. Anna Ahrens (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Danny Cool 2195 0.00 / 50.63
16. Judith Moormann (RFC Dinklage e.V.) Scalottas540 0.00 / 55.05
17. Charlotte Basse (RFV Westerende u.U.e.V.) Winona 42622 0.00 / 58.05
18. Jaqueline Bührmann (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Lesley 60392 4.00 / 41.14
19. Ciara Brinkmann (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Chess 28128 4.00 / 43.43
20. Silke Stern (RFV Bösel e.V.) Maxine 7435 4.00 / 46.50
21. Jaqueline Bührmann (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Kira 368338 4.00 / 50.39
22. Sabine Pleye (RFC Thüle e.V.) Merlin 1028436 4.00 / 50.63
23. Lisa Marie Jägeler (RV Ganderkesee e.V.) Burning Moon62 4.00 / 61.78
24. Jennifer Meiners (RFC Thüle e.V.) Carola 7297 4.25 / 62.37
25. Mareike Middeke (RFV Bösel e.V.) Linux 9402 6.25 / 70.29
26. Burkhard Sprehe (RV Diepholz e.V.) BSKM Little Lucy60 6.75 / 72.46
27. Ulrike Poppe (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Candoo81 7.00 / 73.05
28. Andrea Bünder (RFV Hausstette e.V.) Conshetta Curacao162 8.00 / 55.22
29. Charlotte Basse (RFV Westerende u.U.e.V.) Seidon's Bambi543 12.75 / 64.68
30. Burkhard Sprehe (RV Diepholz e.V.) BSKM Sirius61 13.50 / 83.12
31. Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Skyline 46559 25.50 / 83.80

25/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprüfung Kl. A** LK 4,5 u. 6 v. VA Pferde 5
1. Florian Mierschalla (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Miss Mabel 9439 *0.00 / 25.65P
2. Anna Bockhorst (RV St.Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Branka 2558 *0.00 / 26.11P
3. Usha Hafermann (RFV Westerende u.U.e.V.) Rumburak 8525 *0.00 / 26.42P
4. Marina Nording (RFV Cloppenburg e.V.) Wiva Lady625 *0.00 / 26.45P
5. Fiona Kohl (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V) Raija488 *0.00 / 26.47P
6. Matthias Brack (RV Bockhorn e.V.) Veritas Escorial594 *0.00 / 28.31P
7. Martina Vennen (RFV Lorup e.V.) Jenny 471330 *0.00 / 28.65P
8. Franka Böckmann (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Genua 87297 *0.00 / 28.93P
9. Ute Burmeister (RV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.) Rontaro517 *0.00 / 30.99P

10. Lisa Willms (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Pandero 8457 *4.00 / 24.37P
11. Britta Zelleröhr (Pferdesport Gristede e.V.) La Montanara 7343 *4.00 / 31.98P
12. Anne Langer (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Shilano550 *8.00 / 29.75P
13. Julia Franz (Jader Reitclub e.V.) Romador514 4.00 / 41.22
14. Larissa Stoyke (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Lucky Landora S418 4.00 / 43.31
15. Wilhelm Maier (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V) Gazelle 379710 4.00 / 43.65
16. Ann-Katrin Wölbern (RV St.Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Latina 189379 4.00 / 43.68
17. Elisabeth Andrieu (RFV Aschen von 1924 e.V.) Mandana431 4.00 / 45.93
18. Andrea Dannen (RFV Papenburg Ems e.V.) Lacuna Flash351 4.00 / 47.26
19. Thomas Tepe (RFV Reekenfeld e.V) Claire du Blonde137 4.00 / 53.33
20. Lorena Bert (RFG Falkenberg e.V.) Filia-bona273 7.25 / 66.24
21. Annika Juhre (Jader Reitclub e.V.) Ve xx 2593 8.00 / 40.68
22. Ann-Kathrin Unland (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Tequila 40577 8.00 / 41.29
23. Sara Stern (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Canberra 2479 8.00 / 43.00
24. Laura Moormann (RFC Dinklage e.V.) Kleiner Lord 8339 8.00 / 46.52
25. Janina Bischoff (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Konny 21340 8.00 / 47.08
26. Andreas Münzebrock (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Elora 8239 9.25 / 58.57
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27. Wera-Rosa Schröter (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Donavan 31220 12.00 / 44.92
28. Daniela Zinn (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Pauline Z459 12.00 / 46.12
29. Isabell Ralle (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Doreano225 12.00 / 49.94
30. Kristina Stärk (RFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Cehra108 12.75 / 56.33
31. Annika Schmalriede (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Whisbee 3613 16.00 / 42.66
32. Andrea Kubon (RV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.) Wilhelm Busch 3618 20.25 / 70.73
33. Anna Ahrens (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Danny Cool 2195 24.25 / 86.71

25/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprüfung Kl. A** LK 4,5 u. 6 v. VA Pferde 5
1. Jaqueline Bührmann (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Kira 368338 *0.00 / 23.18P
2. Rene Baumann (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Chiva 13132 *0.00 / 24.94P
3. Marlis Blonske (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Easy Way D232 *0.00 / 25.79P
4. Jantje Gerdes-Fürup (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Soraya K567 *0.00 / 25.99P
5. Lena Hoekstra (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Armicelly34 *0.00 / 26.11P
6. Ciara Brinkmann (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Chess 28128 *0.00 / 26.73P
7. Janin Bischoff (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Feldrose 9261 *0.00 / 27.33P
8. Teresa Schmücker (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Ulysse des Anges587 *0.00 / 29.15P
9. Jennifer Meiners (RFC Thüle e.V.) Carola 7297 *0.00 / 31.24P

10. Burkhard Sprehe (RV Diepholz e.V.) BSKM Little Lucy60 *0.00 / 34.33P
11. Anna Schmidt (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Waleska H601 *4.00 / 26.68P
12. Neele Raabe (RV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.) Wittiko 9624 *4.00 / 27.62
13. Judith Moormann (RFC Dinklage e.V.) Scalottas540 *4.00 / 28.31
14. Charlotte Basse (RFV Westerende u.U.e.V.) Winona 42622 *4.00 / 31.05
15. Sabine Pleye (RFC Thüle e.V.) Merlin 1028436 *4.00 / 31.18
16. Jaqueline Bührmann (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Lesley 60392 *4.00 / 31.26
17. Lisa Marie Jägeler (RV Ganderkesee e.V.) Burning Moon62 *4.00 / 32.81
18. Carmen Bode (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Williams-Sensible619 *4.00 / 37.43
19. Marlis Blonske (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Roadster 6505 *12.00 / 24.75
20. Silke Stern (RFV Bösel e.V.) Maxine 7435 4.00 / 40.45
21. Lisa Marie Jägeler (RV Ganderkesee e.V.) Una Placida588 4.00 / 41.57
22. Ursula Reiners (RFV Papenburg Ems e.V.) Amiro 3821 4.00 / 45.35
23. Tanja Herff (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Wotinko629 4.00 / 48.24
24. Tanja Herff (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Wocelli 6626 4.00 / 50.23
25. Petra Röchte (RFV Lohne e.V.) Don Rubin 10216 4.00 / 50.78
26. Bianca Huhsmann (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Lavinesse385 8.00 / 44.66
27. Andrea Bünder (RFV Hausstette e.V.) Conshetta Curacao162 8.00 / 49.64
28. Ulrike Poppe (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Candoo81 11.00 / 65.63
29. Charlotte Basse (RFV Westerende u.U.e.V.) Seidon's Bambi543 13.50 / 59.73
30. Anna Schmidt (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Cilina H135 15.25 / 66.56

26 Mannsch.-Springprüfung Kl. A* LK 3-6 Pferde 5j.+ält.

Ammerländer Reitclub1. Su MA: 0.00/136.63
Svenja Frerichs Bond 1156
Inka Gerdes Lajestro361
Mareike Weise Talented Touch575
Eva Wittje Via Mala 9595

RFV Friesoythe2. Su MA: 4.00/135.69
Rene Baumann Chiva 13132
Anna Schmidt Cilina H135
Friederike Stuke L'amoure H363
Tanja Herff Wocelli 6626

Ammerländer RC Stall Bischoff3. Su MA: 4.00/136.89
Ciara Brinkmann Chess 28128
Janin Bischoff Feldrose 9261
Daniela Zinn Pauline Z459
Ann-Kathrin Unland Tequila 40577

RFV Hausstette4. Su MA: 8.00/148.39
Lisa Drießelmann Esprit 247246
Andrea Bünder Sir Fox557
Kerstin Weiland Smartie D561

27/1 Springprüfung Kl. L LK 3,4 u. 5 v. VA Pferde 6j.+ält.
1. Henrike Brockhaus (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Captain Jack 489 0.00 / 44.13P
2. Marina Witte (RFV Cloppenburg e.V.) Laika 338359 0.00 / 44.39P
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3. Anna Schmidt (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Cilina H135 0.00 / 45.29P
4. Marco Pundsack (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Quiscale484 0.00 / 48.36P
5. Lena Hoekstra (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Armicelly34 0.00 / 49.61P
6. Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V) Silber 7552 0.00 / 49.95P
7. Teresa Schmücker (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Ulysse des Anges587 0.00 / 52.66P
8. Antje Stomberg (FRG Krummhörn e.V) Freggel-Tatarsk290 0.00 / 53.46P
9. Petra Röchte (RFV Lohne e.V.) Don Rubin 10216 0.00 / 53.79P

10. Frederike Müller (RRV Rastede e.V.) Separate Property547 0.00 / 53.90P
11. Anne Gosselaar (FRG Krummhörn e.V) Giacomo Casanova299 0.00 / 59.58P
12. Beate Wolken (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Capri-Corn88 4.00 / 45.06P
13. Tanja Sperath (TG Weser-West e.V.) Canice82 4.00 / 45.47
14. Katja Beck (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Calmeo73 4.00 / 47.76
15. Tanja Herff (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Wotinko629 4.00 / 48.36
16. Anna Hilgen (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Ginny 34302 4.00 / 49.25
17. Silke Meier (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Talented Touch575 4.00 / 51.91
18. Elke Köpken (RFV Bösel e.V.) Love Affaire414 4.00 / 53.05
19. Freya Fröhlking (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Anton 49328 4.00 / 54.33
20. Sabine Pleye (RFC Thüle e.V.) Merlin 1028436 4.00 / 55.37
21. Andreas Beeken (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Enrique 2242 4.00 / 55.43
22. Daniela Marschall (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V) Flying Magic 5287 4.00 / 59.43
23. Yvonne Lanfermann (RFG Falkenberg e.V.) Arabella 55432 4.00 / 66.48
24. Wera-Rosa Schröter (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Lord Locksley 9410 6.25 / 67.11
25. Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V) Capella 3185 7.00 / 78.78
26. Tina Nowak (RRV Rastede e.V.) Lysianthus427 8.00 / 55.49
27. Rene Baumann (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Chiva 13132 8.00 / 56.09
28. Ilona Baumann (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Lavalina 3383 8.00 / 66.09
29. Isabell Ralle (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Doreano225 12.00 / 52.59
30. Christin Rohrmann (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Lady S 3353 12.00 / 59.94
31. Eva Wittje (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Via Mala 9595 16.00 / 82.79
32. Martin Werner (RV Leichttrab Wildeshausen) Alexa S 28 16.25 / 83.33

27/2 Springprüfung Kl. L LK 3,4 u. 5 v. VA Pferde 6j.+ält.
1. Charline Middendorf (Ponyclub Dinklage e.V.) Dublin H.228 0.00 / 44.64P
2. Ramona Szach (RF-Schule Oldenburg e.V.) Braveheart 2059 0.00 / 47.64P
3. Andrea Albers (RV Brookmerland e.V.) Scally 21539 0.00 / 47.81P
4. Heinrich jun. Holtgers (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.) Crescendo 39180 0.00 / 48.88P
5. Ulrike Poppe (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Lulou423 0.00 / 49.28P
6. Vivian Martin (RFV Cloppenburg e.V.) Ontario 56454 0.00 / 49.29P
7. Sarah Meyer (RFV Lohne e.V.) Quintus W482 0.00 / 50.36P
8. Hans Müller (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Cartella102 0.00 / 50.67P
9. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Cyrill 14184 0.00 / 51.11P

10. Wiebke Vahl (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Cordolitah168 0.00 / 52.56P
11. Heinrich jun. Holtgers (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.) Condor 524156 0.00 / 53.10
12. Sarah Marks (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Lara 443375 0.00 / 54.36
13. Inka Gerdes (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Lajestro361 0.00 / 55.08
14. Vivian Martin (RFV Cloppenburg e.V.) Laiwaund360 0.00 / 56.85
15. Lisa Drießelmann (RFV Hausstette e.V.) Catoki's Chico107 0.00 / 61.05
16. Janina Kleine Lamping (RFV Lindern e.V.) Rocky 1235509 4.00 / 42.05
17. Carsten Thien (RSC Osnabrücker Land e.V.) Damira 12192 4.00 / 44.30
18. Andrea Bünder (RFV Hausstette e.V.) Sir Fox557 4.00 / 46.31
19. Sarah Marks (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Ebano 11233 4.00 / 46.75
20. Mareike Middeke (RFV Bösel e.V.) Gretel 45309 4.00 / 48.90
21. Viktoria Bokern (RFC Dinklage e.V.) Collin 53148 4.00 / 50.90
22. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Angelina 23125 4.00 / 50.94
23. Carsten Thien (RSC Osnabrücker Land e.V.) For Pleajaeck739 4.00 / 53.06
24. Heinrich jun. Holtgers (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.) Carmelita 1995 4.00 / 53.63
25. Johannes Griesen (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Santana 371536 4.00 / 53.81
26. Anna Alberts (FRV Timmel e.V.) Canaris 3878 4.00 / 64.52
27. Janin Bischoff (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Perlenstolz463 5.50 / 72.06
28. Indira Hellmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V) Antares 19227 9.50 / 72.73
29. Kristin Telljohann (ZRFV Lienen e.V.) Credo 20179 15.25 / 79.71

28/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprüfung Kl. L LK 3,4 u. 5 v. VA Pferde 6j.
1. Marina Witte (RFV Cloppenburg e.V.) Laika 338359 *0.00 / 27.59P
2. Silke Stern (RFV Bösel e.V.) Maxine 7435 *0.00 / 28.74P
3. Viktoria Bokern (RFC Dinklage e.V.) Collin 53148 *0.00 / 29.55P
4. Eva Wittje (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Via Mala 9595 *0.00 / 30.61P
5. Andrea Albers (RV Brookmerland e.V.) Scally 21539 *0.00 / 31.71P
6. Charline Middendorf (Ponyclub Dinklage e.V.) Dublin H.228 *0.00 / 33.08P
7. Stephen Macken (Irland) Ricardo 530717 *0.00 / 35.26P
8. Petra Röchte (RFV Lohne e.V.) Don Rubin 10216 *0.00 / 35.41P
9. Mareike Middeke (RFV Bösel e.V.) Gretel 45309 *4.00 / 31.96P
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10. Christin Rohrmann (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Limandes 2398 *4.00 / 35.39P
11. Silke Meier (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Talented Touch575 *4.00 / 36.06P
12. Daniela Marschall (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V) Flying Magic 5287 *8.00 / 36.29P
13. Teresa Schmücker (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Ulysse des Anges587 *8.00 / 41.36P
14. Tanja Sperath (TG Weser-West e.V.) Canice82 4.00 / 37.80
15. Frederike Müller (RRV Rastede e.V.) Separate Property547 4.00 / 40.54
16. Thomas Tepe (RFV Reekenfeld e.V) Claire du Blonde137 4.00 / 42.54
17. Anna Alberts (FRV Timmel e.V.) Canaris 3878 4.00 / 42.99
18. Christin Rohrmann (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Lady S 3353 4.00 / 43.76
19. Anne Gosselaar (FRG Krummhörn e.V) Giacomo Casanova299 4.00 / 45.02
20. Tanja Herff (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Wotinko629 5.00 / 51.86
21. Yvonne Lanfermann (RFG Falkenberg e.V.) Arabella 55432 6.25 / 56.59
22. Anna Alberts (FRV Timmel e.V.) Componist D152 6.25 / 56.94
23. Tina Nowak (RRV Rastede e.V.) Lysianthus427 8.00 / 38.87
24. Isabell Ralle (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Doreano225 8.00 / 39.96
25. Sarah Meyer (RFV Lohne e.V.) Quintus W482 8.00 / 40.73
26. Michaela Bergman (Schweden) Libelle T718 8.00 / 41.58
27. Elke Köpken (RFV Bösel e.V.) Love Affaire414 8.00 / 43.22
28. Andreas Beeken (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Enrique 2242 8.00 / 43.37
29. Indira Hellmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V) Antares 19227 8.00 / 44.92
30. Henrike Brockhaus (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Captain Jack 489 10.50 / 57.93
31. Rene Baumann (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Chiva 13132 14.50 / 57.86
32. Antje Stomberg (FRG Krummhörn e.V) Freggel-Tatarsk290 18.25 / 72.03
33. Martin Werner (RV Leichttrab Wildeshausen) Alexa S 28 19.50 / 61.58
34. Lena Hoekstra (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Armicelly34 21.25 / 68.76

28/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprüfung Kl. L LK 3,4 u. 5 v. VA Pferde 6j.
1. Inga Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) La-Belle B347 *0.00 / 26.81P
2. Kristin Telljohann (ZRFV Lienen e.V.) Credo 20179 *0.00 / 29.33P
3. Lisa Drießelmann (RFV Hausstette e.V.) Esprit 247246 *0.00 / 30.06P
4. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Farina 912255 *0.00 / 30.58P
5. Sarah Marks (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Ebano 11233 *0.00 / 31.40P
6. Vivian Martin (RFV Cloppenburg e.V.) Ontario 56454 *0.00 / 31.47P
7. Inka Gerdes (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Lajestro361 *0.00 / 33.83P
8. Heinrich jun. Holtgers (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.) Carmelita 1995 *0.00 / 34.51P
9. Hans Müller (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Cartella102 *0.00 / 34.59P

10. Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.) Conchita 80154 *0.00 / 39.38
11. Johannes Griesen (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Santana 371536 *4.00 / 28.05
12. Björn Budde (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Cabrio 663 *4.00 / 30.75
13. Andrea Bünder (RFV Hausstette e.V.) Sir Fox557 *4.00 / 32.34
14. Ramona Szach (RF-Schule Oldenburg e.V.) Braveheart 2059 *4.00 / 32.47
15. Sarah Marks (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Lara 443375 *4.00 / 33.97
16. Wiebke Vahl (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Cordolitah168 *5.25 / 46.36
17. Lisa Drießelmann (RFV Hausstette e.V.) Catoki's Chico107 *7.50 / 55.55
18. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Angelina 23125 4.00 / 37.69
19. Inga Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Lucky 278417 4.00 / 38.15
20. Jaqueline Bührmann (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Kira 368338 4.00 / 38.19
21. Martin Kersten (RFV Dammer Berge e.V.) Quirasso740 4.00 / 47.16
22. Martin Kersten (RFV Dammer Berge e.V.) Quality Girl 3738 8.00 / 40.29
23. Vivian Martin (RFV Cloppenburg e.V.) Laiwaund360 8.00 / 41.62
24. Heinrich jun. Holtgers (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.) Condor 524156 8.00 / 43.41
25. Stefan Rattin (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Chequilla Z126 8.00 / 46.13

29/1 Zeitspringprüfung Kl. M* LK 1-4 Pferde 6j.+ält.
1. Ramona Szach (RF-Schule Oldenburg e.V.) Braveheart 2059 0.00 / 59.68P
2. Birgit Gärtner (RFV St.Martinus Hagen 1927 e.V.) Cordoba 50736 0.00 / 60.61P
3. Sarah Rump (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Fine Style B275 0.00 / 64.37P
4. Daniel Hackmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Checkpoint-Charly124 0.00 / 64.83P
5. Hans Arkenbout (RFV Lastrup e.V.) All Night12 0.00 / 64.98P
6. Julia Suding (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V) Leandra 118390 0.00 / 66.77P
7. Marie-Kathrin Koch (RV Ahlhorn e.V.) Cosimo 42173 0.00 / 68.58
8. Sarah Gellhaus (RV Visbek e.V.) Fabuleux 3249 0.00 / 69.22
9. Ilona Baumann (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Lavalina 3383 0.00 / 69.36

10. Sarina Schmidt (RV Leichttrab Wildeshausen) Capton90 0.00 / 70.05
11. Katja Beck (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Calmeo73 0.00 / 71.07
12. Marco Pundsack (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Quiscale484 0.00 / 89.54
13. Friederike Henze (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Fairlady 7251 0.00 / 104.77

29/2 Zeitspringprüfung Kl. M* LK 1-4 Pferde 6j.+ält.
1. Inga Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) La-Belle B347 0.00 / 48.85P
2. Andreas Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Clarissa B138 0.00 / 51.11P
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3. Inga Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Lucky 278417 0.00 / 53.12P
4. Matthias Janßen (RFV St.Georg Ankum) Sabrina 384526 0.00 / 53.65P
5. Christian Markus (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Campino 28176 0.00 / 53.98P
6. Andreas Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) El Bandito B237 0.00 / 54.43P
7. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Mariel 2432 0.00 / 55.93P
8. Heinrich jun. Holtgers (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.) Crescendo 39180 0.00 / 58.12P
9. Carsten Thien (RSC Osnabrücker Land e.V.) Cordobas167 0.00 / 59.05P

10. Matthias Janßen (RFV St.Georg Ankum) Clooney 26142 0.00 / 59.21
11. Hubert Hermeling (RFV Lindern e.V.) Alverich14 0.00 / 59.25
12. Wiebke Vahl (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Crambambuli 3176 0.00 / 60.35
13. Jaqueline Bührmann (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Coco Chanel 122143 0.00 / 63.63
14. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Farina 912255 0.00 / 64.70
15. Heinrich jun. Holtgers (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.) Simply Simply555 0.00 / 69.23
16. Anna Alberts (FRV Timmel e.V.) Componist D152 0.00 / 73.41
17. Stefan Rattin (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Chequilla Z126 0.00 / 73.93
18. Martin Fischer-Wasels (RC Helle e.V.) Campetino75 0.00 / 74.36
19. Sarah Marks (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Lara 443375 0.00 / 74.72
20. Regine Janßen Dr. (RFV St.Georg Ankum) Askan 61936 0.00 / 79.91
21. Björn Budde (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Cabrio 663 0.00 / 81.11
22. Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.) Conchita 80154 0.00 / 83.90
23. Andreas Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Landro B369 0.00 / 84.86
24. Sarah Marks (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Ebano 11233 0.00 / 119.83

30/1 Springprüfung Kl. M* m.St. LK 1-4 Pferde 6j.+ält. LK1 Kl. S
1. Björn Budde (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Robert 59506 *0.00 / 30.98P
2. Hans Arkenbout (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Julia B333 *0.00 / 32.87P
3. Birgit Gärtner (RFV St.Martinus Hagen 1927 e.V.) Cordoba 50736 *0.00 / 34.60P
4. Daniel Hackmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Checkpoint-Charly124 *0.00 / 35.52P
5. Hans Arkenbout (RFV Lastrup e.V.) All Night12 *0.00 / 39.61P
6. Indira Hellmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V) Lazarro 6387 *8.00 / 33.25
7. Kristin Telljohann (ZRFV Lienen e.V.) Credo 20179 4.00 / 57.43
8. Marvik Ebeling (RV Harsefeld u.U.) Fiodor277 4.00 / 58.08
9. Ramona Szach (RF-Schule Oldenburg e.V.) Braveheart 2059 8.00 / 54.81

10. Sarah Rump (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Fine Style B275 8.00 / 68.22
11. Sarah Gellhaus (RV Visbek e.V.) Fabuleux 3249 12.00 / 64.80
12. Lisa Drießelmann (RFV Hausstette e.V.) Esprit 247246 18.25 / 93.85

30/2 Springprüfung Kl. M* m.St. LK 1-4 Pferde 6j.+ält. LK1 Kl. S
1. Inga Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) La-Belle B347 *0.00 / 34.66P
2. Andreas Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Clarissa B138 *0.00 / 35.20P
3. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Little Spirit 2403 *0.00 / 35.28P
4. Carsten Thien (RSC Osnabrücker Land e.V.) Damira 12192 *0.00 / 37.05P
5. Marielle Wilens (RFV Meppen u.U.e.V.) Sorka 3568 *0.00 / 39.12P
6. Bernhard Thoben (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Cap Corro84 *0.00 / 39.72P
7. Yvonne Trojahn (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Inchara326 *0.00 / 40.05P
8. Martin Fischer-Wasels (RC Helle e.V.) Charly Boy 6120 *0.00 / 41.33P
9. Daniel Wolke (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Numero Due451 *0.00 / 42.57P

10. Karen Boll (RFV Meppen u.U.e.V.) Lausanne 50382 *4.00 / 34.73
11. Matthias Janßen (RFV St.Georg Ankum) Annaconda 1826 *4.00 / 37.69
12. Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.) Leander 244389 *4.00 / 38.06
13. Stephen Macken (Irland) Ricardo 530717 0.00 / 63.75
14. Carsten Thien (RSC Osnabrücker Land e.V.) For Pleajaeck739 4.00 / 55.86
15. Andreas Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Landro B369 4.00 / 56.05
16. Heinrich jun. Holtgers (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.) Simply Simply555 4.00 / 57.45
17. Marielle Wilens (RFV Meppen u.U.e.V.) Vamorka591 4.00 / 57.75
18. Martin Kersten (RFV Dammer Berge e.V.) Quirasso740 4.00 / 59.79
19. Daniel Wolke (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Cassandra 245741 4.00 / 61.25
20. Regine Janßen Dr. (RFV St.Georg Ankum) Askan 61936 4.00 / 61.51
21. Martin Fischer-Wasels (RC Helle e.V.) Campetino75 4.00 / 61.84
22. Christian Markus (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Landolf368 5.50 / 74.08
23. Christin Rohrmann (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Limandes 2398 8.00 / 57.70
24. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Cyrill 14184 8.00 / 63.29
25. Andreas Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) El Bandito B237 14.00 / 76.53
26. Matthias Janßen (RFV St.Georg Ankum) Sabrina 384526 21.25 / 89.58

31 Springprüfung Kl. M** LK 1-4 Pferde 6j.+ält. LK1 Kl. S unpl.
1. Matthias Janßen (RFV St.Georg Ankum) Annaconda 1826 0.00 / 61.10P
2. Sarah Rump (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Fine Style B275 0.00 / 63.36P
3. Andreas Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Landro B369 0.00 / 65.42P
4. Daniel Wolke (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Numero Due451 0.00 / 65.80P
5. Hans Arkenbout (RFV Lastrup e.V.) All Night12 0.00 / 69.55P
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6. Daniel Wolke (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Cassandra 245741 0.25 / 72.97P
7. Andreas Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Clarissa B138 4.00 / 57.92P
8. Hans Arkenbout (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Julia B333 4.00 / 59.71P
9. Andreas Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) El Bandito B237 4.00 / 63.81P

10. Karen Boll (RFV Meppen u.U.e.V.) Lausanne 50382 4.00 / 64.05
11. Yvonne Trojahn (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Inchara326 4.00 / 65.54
12. Indira Hellmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V) Lazarro 6387 4.00 / 67.11
13. Wiebke Vahl (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Crambambuli 3176 4.00 / 68.05
14. Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.) Leander 244389 4.00 / 68.27
15. Carsten Thien (RSC Osnabrücker Land e.V.) Damira 12192 4.00 / 70.75
16. Marielle Wilens (RFV Meppen u.U.e.V.) Vamorka591 4.00 / 71.54
17. Christian Markus (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Campino 28176 4.00 / 71.62
18. Martin Fischer-Wasels (RC Helle e.V.) Charly Boy 6120 4.50 / 73.96
19. Marielle Wilens (RFV Meppen u.U.e.V.) Sorka 3568 8.00 / 66.82
20. Björn Budde (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Robert 59506 8.00 / 68.91
21. Kristin Telljohann (ZRFV Lienen e.V.) Credo 20179 9.25 / 76.93
22. Hubert Hermeling (RFV Lindern e.V.) Alverich14 12.00 / 68.68
23. Matthias Janßen (RFV St.Georg Ankum) Clooney 26142 14.75 / 82.72
24. Daniel Hackmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Checkpoint-Charly124 16.00 / 67.84
25. Carsten Thien (RSC Osnabrücker Land e.V.) Cordobas167 16.00 / 87.54
26. Bernhard Thoben (RFV Cappeln e.V.) Cap Corro84 23.00 / 99.48
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